
Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions

Model # 336322 · UPGRADE: Air Gauge

# 336344
# 336346
# 336348

# 336322

# 336340

REQUIREMENTS
City Water Pressure System with
Compatible Water and/or Air Inlets

Refer to equipment diagram,
or contact us

OPTIONS
Available Gauge Assemblies
Water Pressure Gauge, 3/8" Inlet
Water Pressure Gauge, 1/2" Inlet
Water Pressure Gauge, 3/4" Inlet
Air Pressure Gauge, 1/4" Inlet
(Upgrade Only)

Portable Gauge Kit
City Water Pressure/Flow Test Kit

www.laffertyequipment.com
501-851-2820

 

OVERVIEW

Gauges display incoming water and/or air pressure to facilitate system installation and troubleshooting.  Available for any city water pressure system.

W A R N I N G !  R E A D  A L L
I N S T R U C T I O N S  B E F O R E

U S I N G  E Q U I P M E N T !

Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC • 5614 Oak Grove Road • North Little Rock, Arkansas 72118

https://www.laffertyequipment.com/
https://www.laffertyequipment.com/uploads/image/336326.jpg


336322 • UPGRADE: Air Gauge

- Page 2 -



336322 • UPGRADE: Air Gauge

- Page 3 -



336322 • UPGRADE: Air Gauge

April 19th 2024 - Page 4 -


