## Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC Installation & Operation Instructions

Model # 336322 · UPGRADE: Air Gauge

## **REQUIREMENTS**

City Water Pressure System with Refer to equipment diagram,
Compatible Water and/or Air Inlets or contact us

OPTIONS	
Available Gauge Assemblies	
Water Pressure Gauge, 3/8" Inlet	# 336344
Water Pressure Gauge, 1/2" Inlet	# 336346
Water Pressure Gauge, 3/4" Inlet	# 336348
Air Pressure Gauge, 1/4" Inlet (Upgrade Only)	# 336322
Portable Gauge Kit City Water Pressure/Flow Test Kit	# 336340





www.laffertyequipment.com 501-851-2820

WARNING! READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USING EQUIPMENT!



## **OVERVIEW**

Gauges display incoming water and/or air pressure to facilitate system installation and troubleshooting. Available for any city water pressure system.

